430 TOOLS

NUMBER DESCRIPTION
T-103104 Input Quill Backlash Tool -Figure 484
T-101577-1 T/R Yoke Pitch Change Bearings- Figure 219
RST-4307 T/R Blade Bearing BHT-ALL-SPM

T-103210-101
T-103205-101
T-103204-101
T-103134

T-103031-107

430-240-001-101

T-103017
T-10310%
T-103245-101
T-10322%-101
T-103215-101
T103172-107
T-103242-101
T-103071
T-103243-101
T-10247
92045-T1-2
AT-6-415

Engine Driveshaft Coupling Removal Sleeve Set
Turnbuckle Lateral Mount Support Tool

Turnbuckle Assy Longitudial Isolation Mount Tool
T/R Gearbox Locknut Tool

Transmission Driveshaft Wrench Set

Trans Lift Plate Assy

Trans Freewheeling Nut Tool

Main Trans T/R Quill Spline Wrench

Install Sleeve and Seal Main Driveshaft Outer Coupling Tool
Engine Driveshaft Splined Nut Assy Wrench

Engine To Trans Driveshaft Restraint Assy

Engine Driveshaft Coupling Removal Tool

Trans Driveshaft Male Coupling Support Plug

Main Trans Collar Gear Duplex Bearing Nut Wrench
Sleeve Driveshaft Input Seal Assy Tool

T/R Hub Trunnion Centering Tool

Eng Mag Seal Tool

C30/C40 AFT Engine Mount Anvil Tool

EFTA01082319



