

## 430 TOOLS

NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
T-103104	Input Quill Backlash Tool -Figure 484
T-101577-1	T/R Yoke Pitch Change Bearings- Figure 219
RST-4307	T/R Blade Bearing BHT-ALL-SPM
T-103210-101	Engine Driveshaft Coupling Removal Sleeve Set
T-103205-101	Turnbuckle Lateral Mount Support Tool
T-103204-101	Turnbuckle Assy Longitudial Isolation Mount Tool
T-103134	T/R Gearbox Locknut Tool
T-103031-107	Transmission Driveshaft Wrench Set
430-240-001-101	Trans Lift Plate Assy
T-103017	Trans Freewheeling Nut Tool
T-103109	Main Trans T/R Quill Spline Wrench
T-103245-101	Install Sleeve and Seal Main Driveshaft Outer Coupling Tool
T-103229-101	Engine Driveshaft Splined Nut Assy Wrench
T-103215-101	Engine To Trans Driveshaft Restraint Assy
T103172-107	Engine Driveshaft Coupling Removal Tool
T-103242-101	Trans Driveshaft Male Coupling Support Plug
T-103071	Main Trans Collar Gear Duplex Bearing Nut Wrench
T-103243-101	Sleeve Driveshaft Input Seal Assy Tool
T-10247	T/R Hub Trunnion Centering Tool
92049-T1-2	Eng Mag Seal Tool
AT-6-415	C30/C40 AFT Engine Mount Anvil Tool